
Show #100: ShoMe Spring ShoCase - LUTHER & STEVENS (04/26/2024-04/28/2024)

54. SMHS NSWP: Non-Stock Western Pleasure, All Ages - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 428 Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman8.00

2 512 Luna Jessica Spaleny 7.00

3 518 Mountjoys Unreal Rhonda Hart 6.00

4 636 Augustus Gemm Morgan Lane 5.00

5 261 Sassy Ruth Deters Ruth Deters4.00

6 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 3.00

7 527 First Corithians Star Kadence Jennett Tereasa Hufstedler2.00

8 530 What The Dickens Patricia Adams Patricia Adams1.00

55. SMHS SSWP: Select Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 598 Just Whislin Dixie Connie Smith 8.00

2 540 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart7.00

3 599 Merch Girl Hope Ann Smeltzer Hope Ann Smeltzer6.00

4 468 The Only Hottified Annette Price  &  Price,Annette5.00

5 225 Sorry Not Sorry Debra Tate 4.00

6 544 Temptation Lover Haley Wissner 3.00

7 1101 Its All About Zip Kerry Bialik 2.00

8 174 He Thinks Hes Hot Judy Westcott 1.00

56. SMHS GR3WP: Green Rider Western Pleasure, 19 & Over - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 579 Face A Big Chip Tonya Woollard 8.00

2 719 Dirty GoldDigger Hannah Bechinski 7.00

3 569 Facial Recognition Jodilynn Oltersdorf-Gilbert Jodilynn Oltersdorf-Gilbert6.00

4 563 Suddenly Its Magic Tina Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan5.00

5 547 Reminics Smokin Whiz Gabrielle Prescott 4.00

6 599 Merch Girl Amber Harner Hope Ann Smeltzer3.00

7 473 Bartenders Double Image Carolyn Hurst 2.00

8 557 A Smart Mobster Janet Dowd 1.00

57. SMHS GR2WP: Green Rider Western Pleasure, 11-18 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Ditty Up Payton Anema 8.00

2 7001 Kiss And Repeat Vanna Willavize 7.00

3 581 Gotta Lazy Kiss Rylee Harmon 6.00

4 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 5.00

5 595 Expensive Assets Whitney Brindley Whitney Brindley4.00

6 1101 Its All About Zip Logan Bialik 3.00

7 707 Ultimate Boy Toy Lilly Urban 2.00

8 111 I Know I Am Invited Evie Forbis 1.00

58. SMHS GR1WP: Green Rider Western Pleasure, 10 & Under - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 611 AGoodTimeForAGoodbar Raelynne Kazen 8.00

2 154 IR Bandits Best Scout Rilynn Turner 7.00

3 517 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla6.00

4 124 The Best Of Sonny Rosalie Shelle 5.00



Show #100: ShoMe Spring ShoCase - LUTHER & STEVENS (04/26/2024-04/28/2024)

5 23 Lopin For Margaritas Claire Fabus 4.00

6 542 The Good The Bad The Lazy Ivy Bear 3.00

7 550 Bar Invitation Lilly Yoder 2.00

8 588 A Broadway Star Elliot Hagley 1.00

59. SMHS GHWP: Green Horse Western Pleasure - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 619 Smokin Hot Vitals Tammy Slott 8.00

2 28 Tee Coolest Affair Olivia Phillips 7.00

3 501 One Special Jedi Rebecca Jones 6.00

4 577 Endless Kisses Kelsie Mead 5.00

5 578 Rollin In Hot Jen Bradley Jen Bradley4.00

6 587 Mystery Smoke Print Samantha Emerson 3.00

7 573 Intentionally Intensive JR Covell 2.00

8 569 Facial Recognition Jodilynn Oltersdorf-Gilbert Jodilynn Oltersdorf-Gilbert1.00

60. SMHS SH1WP: Stock Horse Western Pleasure, 12 & Under - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 8.00

2 541 Too Hot To Fire Clare Moore Allie Block7.00

3 724 RF Dont Ya Invy Me Ava Acker 6.00

4 538 Where's My Invite Aislinn Cunningham 5.00

5 2023 Dry Tinsel Caroline Fabus 4.00

6 543 Hot Lazy Lover Nora Bear 3.00

7 147 Reno Alivia Limberty 2.00

8 513 Designed By Kid Brooklyn Guenther 1.00

61. SMHS SH2WP: Stock Horse Western Pleasure, 13-15 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 6.00

2 576 Do A Little Day Drinkin Ariah Jordarski 5.00

3 778 HeBe Dynamic Mckenna Kelly 4.00

4 1551 Custom Chrome Hotrod Sophia Stuart Alivia Stuart3.00

5 839 The Final Trend Aidan Ranger 2.00

DQ 533 Models Only Madison Schneider 0.00

62. SMHS SH3WP: Stock Horse Western Pleasure, 16-18 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 519 Hes So Extreme Julia Yonkman 8.00

2 520 Gotta Rainy Night Claire Stier 7.00

3 115 Simply Ziggy Morgan Watts Marie Lynn Wieland6.00

4 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 5.00

5 144 Good All Day Long Isabel Wingo 4.00

6 170 Good At Being Lazy Jessica Jubik Jessica Jubik3.00

7 504 Pink Invitations Layla Wood 2.00

8 571 Km Turn Up The Heat Brooklyn Bracy 1.00

63. SMHS SH4WP: Stock Horse Western Pleasure, 19-29 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 563 Suddenly Its Magic Kaitlyn Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan8.00

2 565 Keepin It Hot Hannah Sheathelm 7.00
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3 634 Kissin My Invitation Kaitlyn Ripley 6.00

4 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi5.00

5 790 Im Gentleman Jack Cassidy Bartkowiak 4.00

6 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 3.00

7 571 Km Turn Up The Heat Morgan Miller 2.00

8 505 Shez A Sleepy Head Ella Wood 1.00

64. SMHS SH5WP: Stock Horse Western Pleasure, 30 & Over - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 524 Mine Would Be You Erin Poll-Tanis 8.00

2 628 Figered It Would Bme Colleen Divine Colleen Divine7.00

3 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank6.00

4 194 Blue Eyed Luvah Kelly Treat 5.00

5 167 CowboyPutASpellOnMe Jessica Ford 4.00

6 588 A Broadway Star Megan Hagley 3.00

7 549 Blue My Whole Check Kroeze Minae 2.00

8 204 Make Mine A Martini JR Covell 1.00

65. SMHS RHP: Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 556 Dry Whiskey Whiz Kaitlin Sanger 8.00

2 584 Bobs Golden Lena Madison Johnson 7.00

3 547 Reminics Smokin Whiz Rochelle Hohman 6.00

4 119 Baylite Jac Jeanne Hugo Jeanne Hugo5.00

5 104 Steppin On Starlite Aliyah Kuizenga 4.00

6 590 Forever Our Star Jenna Morse 3.00

7 662 Made For More Valerie Becker 2.00

8 242 Invest In A Star Collin DeSota 1.00

66. SMHS SWBWP: Bridleless Western Pleasure Challenge - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 144 Good All Day Long Isabel Wingo 5.00

2 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 4.00

3 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi3.00

4 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 2.00

5 7001 Kiss And Repeat Kelsie Mead 1.00

67. SMHS SWWP: Open Western Pleasure Sweepstakes - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 583 Mechanism Kaitlyn Ripley 8.00

2 115 Simply Ziggy Morgan Watts Marie Lynn Wieland7.00

3 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi6.00

4 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 5.00

5 571 Km Turn Up The Heat Morgan Miller 4.00

6 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank3.00

7 167 CowboyPutASpellOnMe Jessica Ford 2.00

8 23 Lopin For Margaritas Claire Fabus 1.00
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54. SMHS NSWP: Non-Stock Western Pleasure, All Ages - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 518 Mountjoys Unreal Rhonda Hart 8.00

2 261 Sassy Ruth Deters Ruth Deters7.00

3 530 What The Dickens Patricia Adams Patricia Adams6.00

4 512 Luna Jessica Spaleny 5.00

5 166 Trubadors Fancy Dawn Ryan 4.00

6 636 Augustus Gemm Morgan Lane 3.00

7 428 Mantis Makaya Zimmerman Makaya Zimmerman2.00

8 643 Splash Mountain Marilyn Tinkis 1.00

55. SMHS SSWP: Select Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 540 Bmq Tuxedo Affair Diana Stewart Diana Stewart8.00

2 468 The Only Hottified Annette Price  &  Price,Annette7.00

3 225 Sorry Not Sorry Debra Tate 6.00

4 403 Bode Jill Baker-Cooley 5.00

5 598 Just Whislin Dixie Connie Smith 4.00

6 544 Temptation Lover Haley Wissner 3.00

7 599 Merch Girl Hope Ann Smeltzer Hope Ann Smeltzer2.00

8 174 He Thinks Hes Hot Judy Westcott 1.00

56. SMHS GR3WP: Green Rider Western Pleasure, 19 & Over - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 579 Face A Big Chip Tonya Woollard 8.00

2 563 Suddenly Its Magic Tina Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan7.00

3 719 Dirty GoldDigger Hannah Bechinski 6.00

4 569 Facial Recognition Jodilynn Oltersdorf-Gilbert Jodilynn Oltersdorf-Gilbert5.00

5 599 Merch Girl Amber Harner Hope Ann Smeltzer4.00

6 547 Reminics Smokin Whiz Gabrielle Prescott 3.00

7 473 Bartenders Double Image Carolyn Hurst 2.00

8 557 A Smart Mobster Janet Dowd 1.00

57. SMHS GR2WP: Green Rider Western Pleasure, 11-18 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 432 Ditty Up Payton Anema 8.00

2 7001 Kiss And Repeat Vanna Willavize 7.00

3 111 I Know I Am Invited Evie Forbis 6.00

4 595 Expensive Assets Whitney Brindley Whitney Brindley5.00

5 707 Ultimate Boy Toy Lilly Urban 4.00

6 581 Gotta Lazy Kiss Rylee Harmon 3.00

7 272 Konair Maysen Closser Courtney Hadfield2.00

8 187 Shes That Kinda Girl McKenna Hughes 1.00

58. SMHS GR1WP: Green Rider Western Pleasure, 10 & Under - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 124 The Best Of Sonny Rosalie Shelle 8.00

2 517 Aint Lonesome No More Macy Skalla Macy Skalla7.00

3 154 IR Bandits Best Scout Rilynn Turner 6.00

4 144 Good All Day Long Ellie Wingo 5.00



Show #200: ShoMe Spring ShoCase - KRUIT/PAR & WAITE (04/26/2024-04/28/2024)

5 23 Lopin For Margaritas Claire Fabus 4.00

6 542 The Good The Bad The Lazy Ivy Bear 3.00

7 490 Obviously Rich Olive Kowalski 2.00

8 588 A Broadway Star Elliot Hagley 1.00

59. SMHS GHWP: Green Horse Western Pleasure - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 619 Smokin Hot Vitals Tammy Slott 8.00

2 28 Tee Coolest Affair Olivia Phillips 7.00

3 578 Rollin In Hot Jen Bradley Jen Bradley6.00

4 577 Endless Kisses Kelsie Mead 5.00

5 569 Facial Recognition Jodilynn Oltersdorf-Gilbert Jodilynn Oltersdorf-Gilbert4.00

6 777 Hot Four Sister Courtney Sabo Courtney Sabo3.00

7 501 One Special Jedi Rebecca Jones 2.00

8 573 Intentionally Intensive JR Covell 1.00

60. SMHS SH1WP: Stock Horse Western Pleasure, 12 & Under - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 8.00

2 538 Where's My Invite Aislinn Cunningham 7.00

3 541 Too Hot To Fire Clare Moore Allie Block6.00

4 999 Shesa Good Time Zip Evie Schipper 5.00

5 846 Total Trophy Wife Mallory Morin Mallory Morin4.00

6 543 Hot Lazy Lover Nora Bear 3.00

7 513 Designed By Kid Brooklyn Guenther 2.00

8 147 Reno Alivia Limberty 1.00

61. SMHS SH2WP: Stock Horse Western Pleasure, 13-15 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 6.00

2 576 Do A Little Day Drinkin Ariah Jordarski 5.00

3 778 HeBe Dynamic Mckenna Kelly 4.00

4 839 The Final Trend Aidan Ranger 3.00

5 1551 Custom Chrome Hotrod Sophia Stuart Alivia Stuart2.00

DQ 533 Models Only Madison Schneider 0.00

62. SMHS SH3WP: Stock Horse Western Pleasure, 16-18 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 519 Hes So Extreme Julia Yonkman 8.00

2 115 Simply Ziggy Morgan Watts Marie Lynn Wieland7.00

3 144 Good All Day Long Isabel Wingo 6.00

4 7001 Kiss And Repeat Kelsie Mead 5.00

5 170 Good At Being Lazy Jessica Jubik Jessica Jubik4.00

6 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 3.00

7 520 Gotta Rainy Night Claire Stier 2.00

8 571 Km Turn Up The Heat Brooklyn Bracy 1.00

63. SMHS SH4WP: Stock Horse Western Pleasure, 19-29 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi8.00

2 634 Kissin My Invitation Kaitlyn Ripley 7.00
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3 563 Suddenly Its Magic Kaitlyn Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan6.00

4 571 Km Turn Up The Heat Morgan Miller 5.00

5 6001 Hes A Sweet Talker Jennifer Hall 4.00

6 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 3.00

7 565 Keepin It Hot Hannah Sheathelm 2.00

8 790 Im Gentleman Jack Cassidy Bartkowiak 1.00

64. SMHS SH5WP: Stock Horse Western Pleasure, 30 & Over - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 524 Mine Would Be You Erin Poll-Tanis 8.00

2 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank7.00

3 167 CowboyPutASpellOnMe Jessica Ford 6.00

4 194 Blue Eyed Luvah Kelly Treat 5.00

5 549 Blue My Whole Check Kroeze Minae 4.00

6 628 Figered It Would Bme Colleen Divine Colleen Divine3.00

7 204 Make Mine A Martini JR Covell 2.00

8 296 Dont Skip Miss Scarlet Jane Barnes 1.00

65. SMHS RHP: Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 104 Steppin On Starlite Aliyah Kuizenga 8.00

2 119 Baylite Jac Jeanne Hugo Jeanne Hugo7.00

3 547 Reminics Smokin Whiz Rochelle Hohman 6.00

4 584 Bobs Golden Lena Madison Johnson 5.00

5 662 Made For More Valerie Becker 4.00

6 590 Forever Our Star Jenna Morse 3.00

7 363 QTest Chics R Smart Lori Arthur 2.00

8 556 Dry Whiskey Whiz Kaitlin Sanger 1.00

66. SMHS SWBWP: Bridleless Western Pleasure Challenge - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi5.00

2 144 Good All Day Long Isabel Wingo 4.00

3 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 3.00

4 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 2.00

5 7001 Kiss And Repeat Kelsie Mead 1.00

67. SMHS SWWP: Open Western Pleasure Sweepstakes - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi8.00

2 563 Suddenly Its Magic Kaitlyn Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan7.00

3 115 Simply Ziggy Morgan Watts Marie Lynn Wieland6.00

4 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank5.00

5 111 I Know I Am Invited Jenna Morse 4.00

6 583 Mechanism Kaitlyn Ripley 3.00

7 194 Blue Eyed Luvah Kelly Treat 2.00

8 571 Km Turn Up The Heat Morgan Miller 1.00


